
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= EDWARDS WILLIAM THOMAS;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201201060000
08820

01/06/2012
04:05:36 PM

EDWARDS
WILLIAM
THOMAS

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

201603080000
73110

03/08/2016
09:06:34 AM

EDWARDS
WILLIAM
THOMAS

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

201603080000
73100

03/08/2016
09:06:33 AM

EDWARDS
WILLIAM
THOMAS

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

201608080002
80010

08/08/2016
09:50:29 AM

EDWARDS
WILLIAM
THOMAS

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DIST 2

201608080002
80020

08/08/2016
09:50:30 AM

EDWARDS
WILLIAM
THOMAS

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

201608080002
80040

08/08/2016
09:50:32 AM

EDWARDS
WILLIAM
THOMAS

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

201608080002
80030

08/08/2016
09:50:31 AM

EDWARDS
WILLIAM
THOMAS

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

201611010003
99450

11/01/2016
08:07:44 AM

EDWARDS
WILLIAM
THOMAS

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DIST 2

201611010003
99470

11/01/2016
08:07:46 AM

EDWARDS
WILLIAM
THOMAS

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DIST 2

201611010003
99480

11/01/2016
08:07:47 AM

EDWARDS
WILLIAM
THOMAS

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DIST 2

201611070004
09440

11/07/2016
08:05:51 AM

EDWARDS
WILLIAM
THOMAS

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DIST 2

201511060003
86700

11/06/2015
09:00:11 AM

EDWARDS
WILLIAM
THOMAS

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DIST 2

201603080000
73120

03/08/2016
09:06:35 AM

EDWARDS
WILLIAM
THOMAS

ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
ER DISTRICT
2

201604250001
34020

04/25/2016
11:24:55 AM

EDWARDS
WILLIAM
THOMAS

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2



201611010003
99460

11/01/2016
08:07:45 AM

EDWARDS
WILLIAM
THOMAS

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DIST 2


