Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201201060000 08820	01/06/2012 04:05:36 PM	EDWARDS WILLIAM THOMAS		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2						Description
201603080000 73110	03/08/2016 09:06:34 AM	EDWARDS WILLIAM THOMAS		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2						
201603080000 73100	03/08/2016 09:06:33 AM	EDWARDS WILLIAM THOMAS		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2						
201608080002 30010	08/08/2016 09:50:29 AM	EDWARDS WILLIAM THOMAS		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DIST 2						
201608080002 30020	08/08/2016 09:50:30 AM	EDWARDS WILLIAM THOMAS		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2						
201608080002 30040	08/08/2016 09:50:32 AM	EDWARDS WILLIAM THOMAS		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2						
201608080002 30030	08/08/2016 09:50:31 AM	EDWARDS WILLIAM THOMAS		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2						
201611010003 99450	11/01/2016 08:07:44 AM	EDWARDS WILLIAM THOMAS		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DIST 2						
201611010003 99470	11/01/2016 08:07:46 AM	EDWARDS WILLIAM THOMAS		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DIST 2						
201611010003 99480	11/01/2016 08:07:47 AM	EDWARDS WILLIAM THOMAS		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DIST 2						
201611070004 09440	11/07/2016 08:05:51 AM	EDWARDS WILLIAM THOMAS		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DIST 2						
201511060003 36700	11/06/2015 09:00:11 AM	EDWARDS WILLIAM THOMAS		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DIST 2						
01603080000 3120	03/08/2016 09:06:35 AM	EDWARDS WILLIAM THOMAS		ELECTION ANREPORT	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION ER DISTRICT 2						
201604250001 34020	04/25/2016 11:24:55 AM	EDWARDS WILLIAM THOMAS		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2						

	08:07:45 AM	EDWARDS WILLIAM THOMAS	ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION			
				DIST 2			